Horizontal PCB Fuse Holders

The PTF family of printed circuit board, panel mount and in-line
wiring fuse blocks are designed to handle the miniature glass fuses.
These fuse holders are available in open clip styles, horizontal
mount open clip styles with covers, and the popular silo or
cylindrical type, where the cap serves as a fuse removal tool. These
low-cost fuse holders have UL, CSA, and IEC approvals and are
molded out of a UL94V0 polyamide material.

SPECIFICATIONS

Housing Material:
Housing Color:
Clamp:

P.C.B. mounting hole:

Class:

Nominal Current:
Voltage:

Operating Power:
Contact Resistance:

Insulation Resistance:

Dielectric Strength:

PA68 Polymide, PBT UL 94 VO
Green

Nickel Plated Brass
1.5 mm

PC1

6.3A

250V

1.6 W

<5mQ

>102M Q

> 3000 Vac /60 “

c2rs g (8
msz W
CE
Catalog # Description
PTF-77 5 x 20 mm horizontal fuse holder with two
pcb contact pins and mounting tab
PTF-78 5 x 20 mm horizontal fuse holder with two
pcb contact pins
BS232 5 x 20 mm cover for PTF 75, 76, 77, 78

type fuse holders

To locate additional product specifications and technical drawings go to www.asi-ez.com
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